
Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Mercy Chance Examinations April- 2025(2018 Batch)

Subject      B.Com. (Commerce) (Self Financing)

Candidate 
Code

  Passed Subjects    

3180106       

1 AUCO641 Auditing

2 AUCO642 Applied Costing

3 AUCO643 Management Accounting

4 AUCO681 Practical Accounting

5 AUCO691.c Taxation Laws and Accounts

6 AUCO644 Project and Project based Viva Voce


	644
	645
	646
	1097
	1079
	543

